
Lunch Catering Menu

Fancy Sandwich Platter
A trayed assortment of 48 pieces including tuna salad, 
cream cheese and cherry, egg salad, shaved chicken, 
ham and relish, and corned beef.

Variety Sandwich Platter
A delicious assortment of 56 individual hefty (1/4’s) 
and fancy sandwhiches including tuna salad, egg salad, 
shaved chicken, cream cheese and cherry, shaved 
ham, corned beef, and ham and relish, arranged on a 
garnished tray.

Lunch for Two
Your choice of two fancy sandwiches and a small 
vegetable or fruit platter.

Hors D’oeuvres
Priced and served by the dozen, one dozen serves four

Beef Tenderloin and Carmelized Onion
with honey dijon mustard on a French baguette

Mini Yorkshire Beef Prime Rib
with horseradish creme fraiche

Jumbo Shrimp
with cocktail sauce

Breaded Jumbo Shrimp
with cocktail sauce

BBQ Meatballs

Deviled Eggs

Delivery

Mini Sliders
with mustard and relish 

Vegetable Spring Rolls
with sweet chili sauce

Marinated Chicken Satays
with tzatziki sauce

Chicken Fingers
with honey dill sauce

Spinach and Ricotta Spanakopita

3900

3600

3600

3600

3600

6600

6000

4500

4500

3900

3900

13500

Deluxe Cheese Platter
An array of select cheeses, which include tomato basil 
havarti, Canadian cheddar, Muenster, Monterey Jack, 
and baby Gouda. Crackers and fruit garnish included. 
Arranged on a garnished tray.

Fresh Veggie Platter

Fresh Fruit Platter

Dessert Platter
Assortment of date squares, wildberry macaroon 
bar, macaroon madness bar, pecan streusel, double 
fudge brownie, carrot spice cake, citrus orange cake, 
Nanaimo bar, butter tart bar, lemon burst macaroon 
bar, and lemon and raspberry tarts.

9500

9500

9500

9000

12000

13500

4000



Order Form

Fancy Sandwiches
Serves 10-12
  ____	 Variety Platter
  ____	 Add Extra Dozen ($3200)
  ____	 Add Salmon Salad Dozen ($3600)

Variety Sandwich Platter
Serves 12-15
  ____	 Variety Platter

Lunch for Two
Choice of Two Fancy Sandwiches and a Fruit or 
Veggie Platter
  ____	 Tuna Salad
  ____	 Egg Salad
  ____	 Cream Cheese and Cherry
  ____	 Shaved Ham
  ____	 Shaved Chicken
  ____	 Ham and Relish
  ____	 Corned Beef
  ____	 Fruit Platter     or      ____ Veggie Platter

Please note any special requests, allergies, or dietary restrictions in the space below:

Please email this form to fawn@raeandjerrys.com. We will confirm your order within 24-48 hours!

Name: 

Phone Number: 

Email: 

Date:

Number of Guests:

Hors D’oeuvres
Priced and Served by the Dozen, One Dozen Serves 
Four
  ____	 Beef Tenderloin and Carmelized Onion
  ____	 Mini Yorkshire Beef Prime Rib
  ____	 Jumbo Shrimp
  ____	 Breaded Jumbo Shrimp
  ____	 BBQ Meatballs
  ____	 Deviled Eggs
  ____	 Mini Sliders
  ____	 Vegetable Spring Rolls
  ____	 Marinated Chicken Satays
  ____	 Chicken Fingers
  ____	 Spinach and Ricotta Spanakopita

Platters
  ____	 Deluxe Cheese Platter
  ____	 Fruit Platter
  ____	 Veggie Platter

Dessert Platter
48 Pieces per Tray, Serves 12
  ____	 Variety Platter


